Matteo PIERRE

N

v FFBS
Primary POSition C FEDERATION FRANGAISE
secondary OF BASEBALL & SOFTBALL
Position

Event Evaluators

Pole France Toulouse Boris Rothermundt Gerardo Leroux

22/23 Test 1 Keino Perez

Fundamentals

Metric Score Group Average Min / Max

Blocking 3.0 4.5 3.0-5.0

Mechanics 4.0 475 4.0-5.0

Throws

Metric Score Group Average Min / Max

Accuracy 4.0 4.5 40-6.0

Throws to 2nd (sec) 212 2.04 1.97-2.12

Bunting efficiency

Metric Score Group Average Min / Max

Bunt placement (-) 4.0 4.36 3.0-5.0

Bunt technique (-) 4.0 4.5 3.0-5.0

Swing efficiency



Metric
Power (-)
Quality Contact (-)

Swing Mechanic (-)

Morphology
Metric
Height (m)

Weight (kilo)

Testing
Metric

30 yards (sec)
5-10-5 (sec)

60 yards (sec)
H-1B (sec)
H-2B (sec)
Hand Grip Left
Hand Grip Right

Pull-ups

Radar Crow hop (mph)

Score

4.0

3.0

4.0

Score

1.84

75.0

Score

4.16

4.64

7.55

4.62

8.5

47.9

45.3

4.0

78.0

Group Average

4.08

4.23

4.31

Group Average

1.8

73.55

Group Average

4.07

4.53

7.42

4.44

8.36

49.42

49.29

9.0

85.0

Min / Max

3.0-5.0

3.0-6.0

3.0-6.0

Min / Max

1.72-1.93

57.0-93.0

Min / Max

3.81-4.45

4.17-5.04

6.95-8.12

4.0-4.97

7.62-9.18

40.6 - 66.1

40.0-64.0

2.0-17.0

78.0-95.0
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